## 0500007050

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
·				
. (Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				



06/07/10--01035--019 \*\*35.08

09/01/10--01003--010 \*\*25.00





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 8, 2010

MARK FINDURA 300 PARK AVENUE SOUTH, STE 200 WINTER PARK, FL 32789

SUBJECT: CARLISLE MORTGAGE GROUP, L.L.C. Ref. Number: L05000007050

We have received your document for CARLISLE MORTGAGE GROUP, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.  $\overrightarrow{r}_{co}$ 

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 410A00014148

20 HJ

AUG

<u>က</u>

PH

1: 19 17

0

## **Carlisle Mortgage Group, LLC**

May 10, 2010

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Amendment Section P O Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Carlisle Mortgage Group, LLC 300 Park Avenue South, Ste. 200 Winter Park, Florida 32789

To Whom It May Concern:

By this correspondence, effective December 31, 2009 the above referenced business has closed and therefore are submitting the Article of Dissolution and fee for filing in the amount of \$35.00. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

AUG 31

PH 4:

m

Mr. Mark L. Findura 300 Park Avenue South, Ste. 200 Winter Park, Florida 32789

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Mr. Mark L. Findura at 407-493-1888

Regards,

Mark L. Findura

## **COVER LETTER**

. . .

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** SUBJECT:

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

(Firm/Company) 20 110 (Address) 20 KD AUG 31 PH 4: FARY DI -N For further information concerning this matter, please call: S indura 9 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$60.00 Filing Fee, \$55.00 Filing Fee & 30.00 Filing Fee & \$25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section

(additional copy is enclosed)

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

• · · • •	<b>N N 1</b> .		
	ARTICLES OF DIS FOR A LIMITED LIABILIT		
<ol> <li>The name of a limite Carlie</li> <li>The Articles of Organi</li> <li>The Articles of Organi</li> <li><b>1</b> 0500000</li> <li>The date the dissolutio</li> <li>A description of occur 608.441, Florida Statu</li> <li>Outor</li> </ol>	$te_Mortsage$ zation were filed on 1/2/1 07050.	2009 bility company's dissolution pur	ned document number
			725 28
-OR-	gations and liabilities of the limited		id or decharge
6. All remaining property rights and interests.	and assets have been distributed ar	mong its members in accordance	with the respective
7. CHECK ONE:			STAT
-OR- Adequate prov	uits pending against the company in vision has been made for the satisfact t it in any pending suit.		decree which may be
Signatures of the members h	aving the same percentage of memb	bership interests necessary to ap	prove the dissolution:
Signature		Printed Na	
MHINE	Tun	Mark L-	Findura

\_\_\_ --- -- --

,